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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202002030000
44890

02/03/2020
03:35:51

HOMETOWN
ORGANIZING
PROJECT

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

202002040000
45990

02/04/2020
12:01:00

GULF COAST
CONDO
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

CLEAN
CONDO LLC

202002040000
46120

02/04/2020
12:16:04

GENCORE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002040000
46200

02/04/2020
12:35:18

INFOSECURIT
Y SOLUTIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002050000
48240

02/05/2020
11:47:00

GREENGO
AQUATICS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002060000
50390

02/06/2020
02:11:43

DUBOSE
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002070000
51770

02/07/2020
01:12:59

JSG
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002070000
51920

02/07/2020
01:32:41

ILLUMINATION
BY MCKENZIE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002100000
54950

02/10/2020
02:15:27

HENDRICKS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202002100000
55020

02/10/2020
02:22:40

J ANTHONY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002100000
55110

02/10/2020
02:44:21

GLORY
HOMES LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202002110000
56890

02/11/2020
12:39:02

JOANNS HAIR
SALON LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002110000
57420

02/11/2020
03:17:47

INVERNESS
CENTER
DRIVE LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002120000
58620

02/12/2020
11:26:02

GRAY
FORREST
GAMES LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002190000
67250

02/19/2020
12:28:27

JENNAROSITY LLC
DISSOLUTION

202002120000
59910

02/12/2020
03:27:19

HELENA LAND
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002210000
69600

02/21/2020
10:37:28

GOODWIN
LEE POST NO
138
AMERICAN
LEGION

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

202002140000
62910

02/14/2020
03:47:49

EJB
HOLDINGS
LLC

LIMITED L CO



202002170000
63120

02/17/2020
09:20:30

JOSEPH AND
JOSEPH
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002210000
70430

02/21/2020
01:29:04

J&CC LLC LIMITED L CO

202002240000
71890

02/24/2020
12:48:18

GENESIS
REAL ESTATE
INVESTORS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002240000
72030

02/24/2020
01:27:04

CX3
SOLUTIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002040000
45250

02/04/2020
08:19:54

REBECCA
AGENCY LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202002040000
45310

02/04/2020
08:37:16

SPENCER
ENGINEERING
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

202002060000
50090

02/06/2020
11:14:20

TCH
HOLDINGS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002060000
50410

02/06/2020
02:14:39

TOWNES
AUTOMOTIVE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002070000
52610

02/07/2020
03:42:09

YELLOWHAM
MER ENERGY
SOLUTIONS
LLC

LLCAMEN

202002180000
65670

02/18/2020
12:54:02

SENIOR
TRANSITIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002180000
65960

02/18/2020
02:23:18

WP SITE
MASON LLC

LIMITED L CO

202002110000
57440

02/11/2020
03:21:18

SMTM
LOGISTICS
LLC

LIMITED L CO


