Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2020/02;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
202002030000 44890	02/03/2020 03:35:51	HOMETOWN ORGANIZING PROJECT		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N							, , ,
202002040000 45990	02/04/2020 12:01:00	GULF COAST CONDO SERVICES LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	CLEAN CONDO LLC						
202002040000 46120	02/04/2020 12:16:04	GENCORE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202002040000 46200	02/04/2020 12:35:18	INFOSECURIT Y SOLUTIONS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202002050000 48240	02/05/2020 11:47:00	GREENGO AQUATICS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202002060000 50390	02/06/2020 02:11:43	DUBOSE BUILDING COMPANY LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202002070000 51770	02/07/2020 01:12:59	JSG CONSTRUCTI ON LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202002070000 51920	02/07/2020 01:32:41	ILLUMINATION BY MCKENZIE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202002100000 54950	02/10/2020 02:15:27	HENDRICKS CONSTRUCTI ON LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
202002100000 55020	02/10/2020 02:22:40	J ANTHONY INVESTMENT S LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202002100000 55110	02/10/2020 02:44:21	GLORY HOMES LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
202002110000 56890	02/11/2020 12:39:02	JOANNS HAIR SALON LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202002110000 57420	02/11/2020 03:17:47	INVERNESS CENTER DRIVE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202002120000 58620	02/12/2020 11:26:02	GRAY FORREST GAMES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202002190000 67250	02/19/2020 12:28:27	JENNAROSITY		LLC DISSOLUTION							
202002120000 59910	02/12/2020 03:27:19	HELENA LAND MANAGEMEN T LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202002210000 69600	02/21/2020 10:37:28	GOODWIN LEE POST NO 138 AMERICAN LEGION		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N							
202002140000 62910	02/14/2020 03:47:49	EJB HOLDINGS LLC		LIMITED L CO							

202002170000 63120	02/17/2020 09:20:30	JOSEPH AND JOSEPH PROPERTIES LLC	LIMITED L CO				
202002210000 70430	02/21/2020 01:29:04	J&CC LLC	LIMITED L CO				
202002240000 71890	02/24/2020 12:48:18	GENESIS REAL ESTATE INVESTORS LLC	LIMITED L CO				
202002240000 72030	02/24/2020 01:27:04	CX3 SOLUTIONS LLC	LIMITED L CO				
202002040000 45250	02/04/2020 08:19:54	REBECCA AGENCY LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				
202002040000 45310	02/04/2020 08:37:16	SPENCER ENGINEERING INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION				
202002060000 50090	02/06/2020 11:14:20	TCH HOLDINGS LLC	LIMITED L CO				
202002060000 50410	02/06/2020 02:14:39	TOWNES AUTOMOTIVE LLC	LIMITED L CO				
202002070000 52610	02/07/2020 03:42:09	YELLOWHAM MER ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC	LLCAMEN				
202002180000 65670	02/18/2020 12:54:02	SENIOR TRANSITIONS LLC	LIMITED L CO				
202002180000 65960	02/18/2020 02:23:18	WP SITE MASON LLC	LIMITED L CO				
202002110000 57440	02/11/2020 03:21:18	SMTM LOGISTICS LLC	LIMITED L CO				